Nu

mbe

r 

Rate at which recovery shall be 

made from the contractor in the 

event of not fulfilling provision 

of clause 36 (i) 

Figure Words 

1 Graduate 

Engineer or 

Diploma 

Engineer 

Site 

Engin

eer 

2 or 5  2 or 

5 

1 Rs. 15000/- 

per month 

Rupees Fifteen 

thousand only. 

Assistant Engineers retired from Government services that are holding Diploma will be treated 

at par with Graduate Engineers. 

Diploma holder with minimum 10 year relevant experience with a reputed construction co. Can 

be treated at par with Graduate Engineers for the purpose of such deployment subject to the